
2020 Penn Invitational - HS Boys Varsity - Heat 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Wabash HS 00:18:25.61 41

2 Elkhart HS 00:18:45.27 60

3 New Prairie HS 00:18:54.66 65

4 SB John Adams HS 00:18:50.63 71

5 Plymouth HS 00:19:48.10 113

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

South Bend Clay HS 00:21:31.81 2

S.B. Washington HS 00:23:42.81 1
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2020 Penn Invitational - HS Boys Varsity - Heat 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Wabash HS 00:18:25.61 13 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2145 Reed Zack 00:17:37.88 3

2 5 2146 Wilson Jarrett 00:18:02.88 5

3 6 2142 Ford Dave 00:18:06.93 6

4 13 2147 McDougle Caelan 00:19:09.15 13

5 14 2138 Guenin-Hodson Troy 00:19:11.24 14

6 31 2135 Daughtry Trevor 00:20:09.25 (29)

7 39 2137 Vogel Kaden 00:20:34.99 (32)

2 Elkhart HS 00:18:45.27 23 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1608 Jose Quinones 00:17:27.04 2

2 7 1603 Teagen Rodriguez 00:18:08.30 7

3 12 1601 Jacob Windy 00:19:05.86 12

4 18 1607 Luis Cruz-Portillo 00:19:20.32 18

5 22 1606 Willy Zaldivar 00:19:44.84 21

6 28 1599 Logan Mann 00:20:01.25 (27)

7 29 1604 David Stansbury 00:20:01.66 (28)

3 New Prairie HS 00:18:54.66 20 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1896 Josh Baltes 00:17:46.38 4

2 11 1897 Tristan Balmer 00:18:39.51 11

3 15 1889 Dan O'Laughlin 00:19:13.66 15

4 16 1887 Brenden Oden 00:19:13.91 16

5 20 1893 Ethan Walden 00:19:39.85 19

6 21 1890 Kyle Newcomb 00:19:40.54 (20)

7 26 1898 Alex Cicero 00:19:53.30 (25)

4 SB John Adams HS 00:18:50.63 17 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2062 William Neubauer 00:17:15.00 1

2 8 2058 Dylan Hockx 00:18:08.33 8

3 17 2061 Alexander Macharaschwilli 00:19:14.44 17

4 23 2060 Ngor Agwick 00:19:46.19 22

5 24 2053 Bol Agwick 00:19:49.18 23

6 25 2054 Michael Camilleri 00:19:49.64 (24)

7 27 2055 Issac Howk 00:19:58.78 (26)

5 Plymouth HS 00:19:48.10 13 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 2013 David Schadek 00:18:29.60 9

2 10 2027 Nolan Bales 00:18:33.79 10

3 32 2022 Coby Walters 00:20:10.99 30

4 38 2016 James Dreibelbis 00:20:34.84 31

5 47 2018 Fritz Holm 00:21:11.30 33

6 48 2019 Gavyn Ferman 00:21:12.16 (34)

7 49 2017 Grant Kiern 00:21:17.94 (35)
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2020 Penn Invitational - HS Boys Varsity - Heat 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2062 William Neubauer SR 00:17:15.00 SB John Adams HS

2 2 1608 Jose Quinones SR 00:17:27.04 Elkhart HS

3 3 2145 Reed Zack SR 00:17:37.88 Wabash HS

4 4 1896 Josh Baltes SR 00:17:46.38 New Prairie HS

5 5 2146 Wilson Jarrett SR 00:18:02.88 Wabash HS

6 6 2142 Ford Dave SO 00:18:06.93 Wabash HS

7 7 1603 Teagen Rodriguez JR 00:18:08.30 Elkhart HS

8 8 2058 Dylan Hockx JR 00:18:08.33 SB John Adams HS

9 9 2013 David Schadek JR 00:18:29.60 Plymouth HS

10 10 2027 Nolan Bales SO 00:18:33.79 Plymouth HS

11 11 1897 Tristan Balmer SR 00:18:39.51 New Prairie HS

12 12 1601 Jacob Windy SO 00:19:05.86 Elkhart HS

13 13 2147 McDougle Caelan SR 00:19:09.15 Wabash HS

14 14 2138 Guenin-Hodson Troy FR 00:19:11.24 Wabash HS

15 15 1889 Dan O'Laughlin JR 00:19:13.66 New Prairie HS

16 16 1887 Brenden Oden JR 00:19:13.91 New Prairie HS

17 17 2061 Alexander Macharaschwilli SR 00:19:14.44 SB John Adams HS

18 18 1607 Luis Cruz-Portillo SR 00:19:20.32 Elkhart HS

19 0 2079 Seth Horban SO 00:19:29.60 South Bend Clay HS

20 19 1893 Ethan Walden JR 00:19:39.85 New Prairie HS

21 (20) 1890 Kyle Newcomb JR 00:19:40.54 New Prairie HS

22 21 1606 Willy Zaldivar JR 00:19:44.84 Elkhart HS

23 22 2060 Ngor Agwick SR 00:19:46.19 SB John Adams HS

24 23 2053 Bol Agwick FR 00:19:49.18 SB John Adams HS

25 (24) 2054 Michael Camilleri FR 00:19:49.64 SB John Adams HS

26 (25) 1898 Alex Cicero SR 00:19:53.30 New Prairie HS

27 (26) 2055 Issac Howk FR 00:19:58.78 SB John Adams HS

28 (27) 1599 Logan Mann SO 00:20:01.25 Elkhart HS

29 (28) 1604 David Stansbury JR 00:20:01.66 Elkhart HS

30 0 1892 Dan Lukowski JR 00:20:03.34 New Prairie HS

31 (29) 2135 Daughtry Trevor FR 00:20:09.25 Wabash HS

32 30 2022 Coby Walters FR 00:20:10.99 Plymouth HS

33 0 1891 Roman Piergalski JR 00:20:12.16 New Prairie HS

34 0 2064 Samuel Stanton SR 00:20:26.94 SB John Adams HS

35 0 2059 Sam Mischak JR 00:20:27.87 SB John Adams HS

36 0 1598 Zane Lightfoot SO 00:20:33.58 Elkhart HS

37 0 1605 Connor Willis JR 00:20:34.45 Elkhart HS

38 31 2016 James Dreibelbis JR 00:20:34.84 Plymouth HS

39 (32) 2137 Vogel Kaden FR 00:20:34.99 Wabash HS

40 0 1900 Worek Bowman SR 00:20:39.98 New Prairie HS

41 0 2063 Jackson Rancourt SR 00:20:42.02 SB John Adams HS

42 0 2136 Perkins Nick FR 00:20:43.07 Wabash HS

43 0 1885 Joe Wykoff SO 00:20:44.70 New Prairie HS

44 0 2057 Grayson Wilson SO 00:20:56.65 SB John Adams HS

45 0 1600 Francisco Rosales SO 00:20:58.29 Elkhart HS

46 0 2148 Saldivar Lincoln SR 00:21:03.78 Wabash HS

47 33 2018 Fritz Holm SO 00:21:11.30 Plymouth HS

48 (34) 2019 Gavyn Ferman SO 00:21:12.16 Plymouth HS

49 (35) 2017 Grant Kiern JR 00:21:17.94 Plymouth HS

50 0 2139 French Braydon FR 00:21:20.65 Wabash HS

51 0 1899 Jon Mondientz SR 00:21:25.92 New Prairie HS
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2020 Penn Invitational - HS Boys Varsity - Heat 2

52 0 2144 Smith Sammy JR 00:21:28.42 Wabash HS

53 0 1880 Myles Aerts FR 00:21:28.48 New Prairie HS

54 0 2141 Callahan Eli SO 00:21:32.49 Wabash HS

55 0 1895 Joe Tuszynski JR 00:21:39.87 New Prairie HS

56 0 2049 Cole Evans JR 00:21:50.21 SB John Adams HS

57 0 2012 Ryan Puglisi SR 00:22:11.78 Plymouth HS

58 0 1602 Marcus Rodriguez JR 00:22:20.27 Elkhart HS

59 0 2056 Benjamin McVeigh FR 00:22:22.47 SB John Adams HS

60 0 1884 Lucas Pavlick FR 00:22:23.26 New Prairie HS

61 0 1881 Kaleb Bacztub FR 00:22:24.20 New Prairie HS

62 0 2009 Nick Anders SR 00:22:27.07 Plymouth HS

63 0 1882 Tyler Bacztub FR 00:22:45.18 New Prairie HS

64 0 2143 Berry Ethan JR 00:22:52.35 Wabash HS

65 0 1587 Kellen Hartman FR 00:22:52.60 Elkhart HS

66 0 1886 Matt Keith SO 00:22:59.95 New Prairie HS

67 0 2081 Devan Cparell SO 00:23:34.02 South Bend Clay HS

68 0 2041 Graciano Christian SR 00:23:42.81 S.B. Washington HS

69 0 1594 Brandon Avila JR 00:23:57.62 Elkhart HS

70 0 1883 Matthew Dettinger FR 00:24:02.04 New Prairie HS

71 0 1593 Angel Vazquez SO 00:24:09.15 Elkhart HS

72 0 1595 Moises Moreno SR 00:24:30.32 Elkhart HS

73 0 1592 Owen Swinehart SO 00:24:52.02 Elkhart HS

74 0 2051 Dylan Whitlow JR 00:25:06.54 SB John Adams HS

75 0 2043 Joseph Geels FR 00:25:28.79 SB John Adams HS

76 0 1597 Demetrio Garcia SO 00:25:39.74 Elkhart HS

77 0 1589 Billy Cronkhite SO 00:25:50.25 Elkhart HS

78 0 1588 Kamari Hennings FR 00:25:53.73 Elkhart HS

79 0 1585 Salah Ali FR 00:26:39.69 Elkhart HS

80 0 2023 Max Marohn FR 00:27:12.33 Plymouth HS

81 0 1894 Robby Smith JR 00:27:20.33 New Prairie HS

82 0 2015 Logan Walters JR 00:27:46.22 Plymouth HS

83 0 1596 Israel Pena SR 00:27:46.51 Elkhart HS

84 0 2014 Morgan Tharp JR 00:27:48.16 Plymouth HS

85 0 2048 Ethan Schelstrate SO 00:27:58.07 SB John Adams HS

86 0 2021 Miles Perschbacher SO 00:30:02.13 Plymouth HS

87 0 1586 George Dibley FR 00:30:22.78 Elkhart HS

88 0 2046 Jacob Clark SO 00:32:37.68 SB John Adams HS

89 0 1591 Brady Robinson SO 00:33:26.90 Elkhart HS
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